For information call 800-444-764418
SensorLex� 8B Isolated Analog Signal Conditioning Products 8B
8B39
Current Output Modules
Description
8B modules are an optimal solution for monitoring real-world process signals
and providing high-level signals to a  data acquisition system. Each 8B39 module
accepts an input signal from a non-isolated source, then isolates, filters and

ESD, EFT, Surge, Voltage Dips Performance B *
Module                                               8B39-01,-02,-03,-04                 8B39-07
Ordering Information
Model Input Range Output Range
8B39-01  0V to +5V 4mA to 20mA
8B39-02 �5V to +5V 4mA to 20mA
8B39-03 0V to +5V 0mA to 20mA
8B39-04 �5V to +5V 0mA to 20mA
8B39-07 ±5V �20mA to +20mA
NOTES:
* Same specification as -01, -02, -03, -04 models.
(1) Includes nonlinearity, hysteresis and repeatability.